• Set-piece for bottom ring on Big Christmas tree in Adderley Str.  

• Mounting pole for Christmas tree in Adderley Str. 

• Mounting pole for Big Christmas tree in Adderley Str.  

3.7 SMALL CHRISTMAS TREES 

3.7.1 SITE LOCATIONS FOR SMALL CHRISTMAS TREES 

3.7.1.1 There are currently one hundred and fifteen (115) Small Christmas trees in The City of Cape 

Town region. The City of Cape Town Electricity Generation and Distribution may add or remove 
locations for these Small Christmas trees. The amount of Christmas trees will be subject to “as 
and when required.”